
Ticketing & Family and Business Sponsorships

Registration Total

Admissions to Gala Activities

Recognition on Gala Webpage

Recognition In-Room at Gala Activities

Gala Activity Naming Option (limited availability)

Ad in Digital Gala Program 

Tax Deductible Total 

Black Diamond

$50,000

30

Full Page 1/2 Page 1/4 Page

$42,650

Gold

$25,000

20

$20,100

Silver

$15,000

10

$12,550

Bronze

$10,000

10

$7,550

Crystal

$5,000

5

$3,775

Ticket

$600

1

$355

Corporate Healthcare Sponsorships

Registration Total

Admissions to Gala Activities

Recognition on Gala Webpage

Display Table During Saturday Exhibit Hours

Gala Activity Naming Option

Tax Deductible Total

Sapphire

$10,000

5

2

$8,775

Emerald

$5,000

3

1

$4,265

Full details online at www.wvucancergala.com. For assistance, contact Erin Gregory at EGregory@wvuf.org or 304-293-1874.

Ruby

$20,000

10

2

$17,550 2025


