WVUCancerInstitute

Ticketing & Family and Business Sponsorships

	Black Diamond	Gold	Silver	Bronze	Crystal	Ticket
Registration Total	\$50,000	\$25,000	\$15,000	\$10,000	\$5,000	\$600
Admissions to Gala Activities	30	20	10	10	5	1
Recognition on Gala Webpage	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	
Recognition In-Room at Gala Activities	✓	✓	✓	✓		
Gala Activity Naming Option (limited availability)	✓	✓	✓			
Ad in Digital Gala Program	Full Page	1/2 Page	1/4 Page			
Tax Deductible Total	\$42,650	\$20,100	\$12,550	\$7,550	\$3,775	\$355

Corporate Healthcare Sponsorships

	Ruby	Sapphire	Emerald
Registration Total	\$20,000	\$10,000	\$5,000
Admissions to Gala Activities	10	5	3
Recognition on Gala Webpage	✓	✓	✓
Display Table During Saturday Exhibit Hours	2	2	1
Gala Activity Naming Option	√		
Tax Deductible Total	\$17,550	\$8,775	\$4,265

Spring GALA

2025

Full details online at www.wvucancergala.com. For assistance, contact Erin Gregory at EGregory@wvuf.org or 304-293-1874.